
A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32
Across from POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38
STONEY HILL ROAD 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52

NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10

NEXT ROUTE # 10A TO WEST CHOP → → 9:05 → 11:05 → 1:05

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS & EDG. 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55

P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32
Across from POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38
STONEY HILL ROAD 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52

NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:40 8:40

NEXT ROUTE # 10A TO WEST CHOP → 3:05 → 5:05 → 7:05 -

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS & EDG. 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55

A.M. P.M.
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13
Depart  WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21
Across from OAK LANE 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24
WEST TISBURY SCHOOL 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26
Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29

NEXT ROUTE # 2 TO VH VIA OCR AND LCR → 8:32 → 10:32 → 12:32 →
NEXT ROUTE # 4 TO MENEMSHA 7:55 → 9:55 → 11:55 → 1:55
NEXT ROUTE # 5 TO AQUINNAH 7:35SB → 9:35SB → 11:35SB → 1:35SB

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN → 8:29SB → 10:29SB → 12:29SB →

P.M.
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13
Depart  WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21
Across from OAK LANE 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:24 7:24 8:24
WEST TISBURY SCHOOL 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26
Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29

NEXT ROUTE # 2 TO VH VIA OC AND LC 2:32 → 4:32 - - - -
NEXT ROUTE # 4 TO MENEMSHA → 3:55 → 5:55 - - -
NEXT ROUTE # 5 TO AQUINNAH → 3:35SB → 5:35SB → 7:35SB -
NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 2:29SB → 4:29SB → 6:29SB → 8:29

WEST TISBURY  →   VINEYARD HAVEN   via STATE ROAD

VINEYARD HAVEN  →  WEST TISBURY  via STATE ROAD and OLD COUNTY ROAD

APRIL 7  -  MAY 11, 2023 


	Route 3

